
H25 H25(累計) H26 H26(累計) H25年度比（累計）

４月 121.0 121.0 176.3 176.3 45.7%

５月 219.2 340.2 171.2 347.5 2.1%

６月 115.1 455.3 -100.0%

７月 522.6 977.9 -100.0%

８月 143.9 1,121.8 -100.0%

９月 191.8 1,313.6 -100.0%

１０月 175.4 1,489.0 -100.0%

１１月 168.2 1,657.2 -100.0%

１２月 261.3 1,918.5 -100.0%

１月 209.6 2,128.1 -100.0%

２月 363.0 2,491.1 -100.0%

３月 136.1 2,627.2 -100.0%

3730.3 70.606 3659

4000.3 80.006 3920

可燃ゴミ排出量（ｋｇ）の推移（Ｈ２５～Ｈ２６）
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